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ANALYSIS CERTIFICATE

coDE: 131067

PRODUCT:

EXPIRY DATE: 0412015
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BATCH: 0000379950 -/
Trichloroacetic Acid (Reag. Ph.

ISSUE DATE: 1710412012

SPECIFICATIONS
Minimum assay (Acidim.)

MAXIfuIUM TIMIT OF IMPURITIES
lnsoluble in H2O
Reducing substances to KMnO4
Darkened substances by H2SO4
Residue on ignition (as SO4)
Chloride (Cl)
Phosphate (PO4)
Sulphate (SO4)
Nitrate (NO3)
Heavy metals (as Pb)

Cu
Fe
Ni

Pb

GUARANTEE VALUE
99,5%

0,003 %
Passes test
Passes test
0,03 %
0,001%
0,0005 %
0,02%
0,0020/o

0,002%
0,002 0/o

0,001 %
0,0020/o
0,002 0/o

ACTUAL VALUE
99,5%

<0,003 %
Passes test
Passes test
<0,03 %
<0,001%
<0,0005 %
<0,020/o

<0,0020/o

<o,0020/o

<0,0020/o
<0,001 %
<0,0020/o
<0,002 0/o

For industrial use we recommend to check out when received.
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